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HORARIO DE CLASES MODULARES FEBRERO 2025

LIC. MATEMATICA

HORA

4°C7°S

LUNES

18:30

19:50

Pedagogia y Didactica de la Educacion Superior
Clase Virtual

Docente: Paola Franco

20:00

21:15

Portuges |
Clase Virtual

llse Colman

MARTES

18:30

19:50

20:00

21:15

MIERCOLES

18:30

19:50

20:00

21:15

VIERNES

18:30

19:50




